Weekly
Sale
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THURSDAY FEB. 26TH
through
'WEDNESDAY MAR 04TH
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MEAT
CUBESTEAK
BOTTOM ROUND STEAK
SMITHFIELD MARINATED PORK LOINS 2302
STEW MEAT

GROCERY
RED GOLD TOMATOES 1502
TIDE POWER POD ULTRA OXI 25CT
HUNTS DICED TOMATOES 1502
BST-CHOICE ASST'D SOUP 1002
B5T-CHOICE VEGETABLES 1502
BST-CHOICE PASTA 1802
B5T-CHOIGE 2LTR SODA
CHARMINBATH TISSUE 4-6ROLL
BEAR CREAK SOUP MOES
CLASSICO PASTASAUCE 152402
DAWN DISH S0AP 16-3007
BST-CHOICE KETTLE CHIPS BOZ
FROZEN
BANQUET POT PIES 702
BANQUET MEGA BOWLS 14-1602
MARIE CALLENDER'S POT PIES 1002
DAIRY
BST-CHS SHRED CHEESE 802
SUNNY DELIGHT 6402
PILLSBURY RTB COOKIES
PRODUCE
GREEN CABBAGE
ASPARAGUS
AVOCADD

DELI

s7.2008

sr.290L8
$4.90

$7.20/L8

10/510.00
512.90

10/510.00
104510.00
104510.00
104510.00
S11.99
5399
5348

s2.20
10/$10.00
2186.00
23500
V3500
2134.00
2157.00
A9ILB
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